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OEM Reference

MAZDA EG2161P11
MAZDA GJ6A61P11
MAZDA GJ6A61P119B
MAZDA GJ6A61P119C
MAZDA GJ6A61P11A
MAZDA GJ6A61P11A9A
MAZDA GJ6A61P11A9B
MAZDA GJ6A61P119A
MAZDA GJ6B61P11
MAZDA GP6B61P11

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986AF5008
BOSCH 0986AF5008
BBR Automotive 0242003203
KAGER 090076

DODA 1110050024
WXQP 111469
FRIGAIR 13255234
ACEMARK 133022

SIDAT 147

FISPA 147

MAGNETI MARELLI 150040041200
PROFIT 15202607
PROFIT 15212128
AKRON-MALO 1531021
AKRON-MALO 1531021
MAGNETI MARELLI 154064188830
3F QUALITY 1551
MAGNETI MARELLI 161013430100
MEAT & DORIA 17241
HOFFER 17241

WE PARTS 17241

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1733511
SAKURA 1733511
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 2043IFPCSMS
ASHIKA 21MAMAS5
Omnicraft 2135466
CORTECO 21652992
CORTECO 21652992
CORTECO 21653145
CORTECO 21653145
JAPKO 21MA5
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

AWM

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
SAKURA Automotive
SAKURA Automotive
OPEN PARTS
SAKURA Automotive
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

FI.BA

FRAM

SAMPIYON FILTER
TECNECO FILTERS
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
DENCKERMANN
DENSO
DYNAMATRIX
DIEDERICHS
DIAMAX

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
COMLINE
MECAFILTER

4X4 ESTANFI
BOSCH

BOSCH

KAMOKA

KAMOKA
JAPANPARTS
OPTIMAL

OPTIMAL

DJ PARTS
KLAXCAR FRANCE
MULLER FILTER
MULLER FILTER
FENOX

FENOX

SIVENTO

SIARIA

STEP FILTERS

AVS AUTOPARTS
MISFAT

IPS Parts

ZEKKERT

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
PEMEBLA
FILTRON
MFILTER
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

C0602
C30257
C30261
CAB1705
CAC1705
CAF217701
CAV1705
CCFO0116
CCFO0116
CF105
CFA9665
CKO0079
CK9665
Cu2043
Cu2043
D140119
DCF136P
DCFK158
DCI0084
DP4246
E1926LC
E1926LC
EC412
EKF188
ELR7168
EST21MAMA10
FOOE369810
FOOE369810
F410201
F505401
FAAMAS
FC01708
FC01709
FC1023C
FC168z
FC257
FC261
FCC130
FCS130
G655
H3655
HA33149
HB155
HB155
ICF3D78
IF3101
J1343010
J1343010
JAPFAAMAS
K1161A
K974
K1161
LA158
LA158
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